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MADHUSTHALIUNSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING 

Website 
naedto Sido-Kanhu Murmu University, Dumka & Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi 

: www.mit.in " Phone : 9771029036/ 7209715336/97983572 1 5 " E-mail : mittmdp@gmall.com 

Name 

Ms. Beenita Srivastava (H) 

INTERNAL, COMPLAINT COMMITTEE 

Ms. Sharmistha Chakraborty 

Ms. Payal Dutta 

Ms. Rama Sinha 

Mr. Jitendra Pandit 

Mr. Sourav Kumar Mondal 

Mr. Kamal Mandal 

Mr. Nilesh Kumar 

Mr. Sumantra Dey 

Ms. Noor Zaman Fatima (B.Ed. 2023-25) 

A Co-Ed. B. Ed., D. El. Ed. & BLIS College 

Ms. Priti Kumari (D.ELEd. 2023-25 

hadhupu 

Recognised by NCTE, ERC-Bhubaneswar 

Designation 

Chairperson 

Member Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Remarks 

Faculty, MITT 

Faculty, MITT 

Faculty, MITT 

External Member, 
BB Samiti, Women's Cell 

Faculty, MITT 

Faculty, MITT 

Faculty, MITT 

OSD. Administration 

Admin, MITT 

Student Member 

Student Member 

Contact Number 

8709609908 

7980901930 

9732239476 

7631228770 

7903583542 

9832135891 

9933585734 

9835351454 

9031005760 

9113796642 

9608367295 

Email ID 

vivansrivastava40@gmail.com 

POF INS 

sharmistha02@gmail.com 

dpayal510@gmail.com 

mitt.ramasinha@gmail.com 

jitendra3 3n@gmail.com 

souravmondal.0!122@gmail.com 

mittkamal@gmail.com 

itcor®madhusthali.edu.in 

mitt.sumantradey@gmail.com 

zamanrahman28@gmail.com 

dineshsharmas703@gmail.com 

Campus : Plot No.86, Vill. : Salaiya, P. O. : Madhupur, Dist. : Deoghar, Jharkhand -815353 

Principal 

Madhusthali nstitute of Teacher Training 

Madhupur 

Trust Office : Madhusthali Vidyapeeth Trust, Laxmi Niketan, 1st Floor, 243, G.T. Road (North), Liluah, Howrah -711204 
Phone : +91 33 2654 8604 / 05, Fax : +91 33 2654 3388 
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