MADHUSTHALI INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING

A Co-Ed. B. Ed., D. El. Ed. & BLIS College

Recognised by NCTE, ERC-Bhubaneswar

Affiliated to Sido-Kanhu Murmu University, Dumka & Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi

Website: www.mitt.in • Phone: 9771029036 / 7209715336 / 9798357215 • E-mail: mittmdp@gmail.com

INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

Sl. No.	Name	Designation	Remarks	Contact Number	Email ID
l	Ms. Beenita Srivastava (H)	Chairperson	Faculty, MITT	8709609908	vivansrivastava40@gmail.com
2	Ms. Sharmistha Chakraborty	Member Secretary	Faculty, MITT	7980901930	sharmistha02@gmail.com
3	Ms. Payal Dutta	Member	Faculty, MITT	9732239476	dpayal510@gmail.com
4	Ms. Rama Sinha	Member	External Member, BB Samiti, Women's Cell	7631228770	mitt.ramasinha@gmail.com
5	Mr. Jitendra Pandit	Member	Faculty, MITT	7903583542	jitendra33n@gmail.com
6	Mr. Sourav Kumar Mondal	Member	Faculty, MITT	9832135891	souravmondal.01122@gmail.com
7	Mr. Kamal Mandal	Member	Faculty, MITT	9933585734	mittkamal@gmail.com
8	Mr. Nilesh Kumar	Member	OSD, Administration	9835351454	itcor@madhusthali.edu.in
9	Mr. Sumantra Dey	Member	Admin, MITT	9031005760	mitt.sumantradey@gmail.com
10	Ms. Noor Zaman Fatima (B.Ed. 2023-25)	Member	Student Member	9113796642	zamanrahman28@gmail.com
11	Ms. Priti Kumari (D.El.Ed. 2023-25	Member	Student Member	9608367295	dineshsharmas703@gmail.com

Madhupur & Sully

Principal
Madhusthali Institute of Teacher Training
Madhupur

Campus: Plot No.86, Vill.: Salaiya, P. O.: Madhupur, Dist.: Deoghar, Jharkhand - 815353

Trust Office: Madhusthali Vidyapeeth Trust, Laxmi Niketan, 1st Floor, 243, G.T. Road (North), Liluah, Howrah - 711204

Phone: +91 33 2654 8604 / 05, Fax: +91 33 2654 3388